MEET OUR TEAM MM

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

College of Arts and Sciences 177777

g Y

Dr. Walle Engedayehu

Interim Dean
(936) 261-3180
waengedayehu@pvamu.edu

Victoria Pearce
Senior Administrative
Coordinator |

(936) 261-3183
vgpearce@pvamu.edu

MS Sociology MSW Social Work

Dr. Ananda Amarasekara Dr.Ronald E. Goodwin
Interim Department
Head

(936) 261-3208

regoodwin@pvamu.edu

Dr.Felix O.Chima
Department Head

936-261-1672
fochima@pvamu.edu

Department Head
(936) 261-3107
asamarasekara@pvamu.edu

Dr.Michael D. Royster
Program Coordinator
(936) 261-3221
mdroyster@pvamu.edu

Dr. Harschica Fernando
Program Coordinator
(936) 261-3112
hufernando@pvamu.edu

Dr.Jackson De Carvalho
Program Coordinator
(936) 261-1676
jndecarvalho@pvamu.edu

Patrice Wilson
Administrative
Associate llI

(936) 261-3106
powilson@pvamu.edu

Malinda Parsee
Administrative
Associate lll

(936) 261-3200
mcparsee@pvamu.edu

Sokheng Sanderson
Administrative Associate llI
(936) 261-1673
sosanderson@pvamu.edu



mailto:mcparsee@pvamu.edu
mailto:mcparsee@pvamu.edu

MEET OUR TEAM C; —@SW

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

College of Arts and Sciences nmn

Doctor of Philosophy in Clinical Adolescent Psychology

‘ x Dr. Temilola Salami Dr.Bridgett Tate
- ] Department Head Program Coordinator
(936) 261-5266 (936) 261-5214
DI‘ WO“e En edqyehu tesalami@pvamu.edu brtate@pvamu.edu
Interim Decm
(936) 261-3180
waengedayehu@pvamu.edu B
Victoria Pearce
Senior Administrative
Coordinator | .
(936) 261-3183 Marquel Smith

Administrative Associate Ill
(936) 261-5263
mssmith@pvamu.edu

vgpearce@pvamu.edu




MEET OUR TEAM WM/

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

Student Financial Services i

Michelle Dyer-Lewis

Associate Director

Financial Counseling & Outreach
(936) 261-1210
emdyerlewis@pvamu.edu

Markuita Sandle
Graduate Student Outreach
Student Financial Services
(936) 261-1223
misandle@pvamu.edu

Dr.Joy D. Thomas

Executive Director of Student Financial Services
(936) 261-1206
jdthomas@pvamu.edu



mailto:cbgibson@pvamu.edu

MEET OUR TEAM MM

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

International Students i

Zachary A.Duke

International Student Advisor |
(936) 261-5451
zaduke@pvamu.edu

Adriana Cobielles Castrejon

Associate Director International Student Services
(936) 261-1725
accastrejon@pvamu.edu


mailto:cbgibson@pvamu.edu

MEET OUR TEAM C; —@SM

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

Graduate School

i

Dr. Sarhan Musa Pauline Walker

Associate Dean
(936) 261-3528
smmusa@pvamu.edu

Administrative
Coordinator |

(936) 261-3521
pmwalker@pvamu.edu

Dr. Camiille Gibson
Dean

(936) 261-5228
cbgibson@pvamu.edu

Stephanie Sherman, MCD

Program Coordinator I
(936) 261-3527
sjsherman@pvamu.edu

Dr.La’Shonte Williams
Assistant Director
(936) 261-3526
lawilliams@pvamu.edu

Dr. Jasmine Williams
Graduate Student

Specialist
(936) 261-3514
jadwilliams@pvamu.edu

Talisa Smith, M.Ed.
Graduate Student Recruiter
(936) 261-3523
tmsmith@pvamu.edu

Hazel Semper
Administrative Associate IV
(936) 261-3525
hasemper@pvamu.edu


mailto:cbgibson@pvamu.edu

